Stadtmeisterschaft 2004/2005

Pl. Name
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Frank-Martin Haas
Manfred Schalke
Michael Haas
Martin Best
Siegfried Schulz
Martin Linzmann
Reinhold Hiibl
Claus Kilian

Manohar Sreekanth
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Punkte
75 : 05
55 : 25
50 30
50 30
35 : 45
30 50
30 50
2,5 55
10 : 7.0

17,25
14,25

10,00
8,75



